

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition No.26568 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	06.11.2025	<u>DR, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that in compliance of the directions of the Court orders, notices were served on the respondents and filed proof of service in Registry, today. Post the matter after two (02) weeks. Interim order granted earlier is extended for a further period of eight (08) weeks. <u>DR, J</u> RD	