

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.26568 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	20.11.2025	<u>DR, J</u> The official respondents are directed to file their counters. List the matter after four (04) weeks. NSM DR,J	